Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mari Cutler - (1136637) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.14

1:08.62

2:41.03

41.01

1:33.28

3:20.44

35.32

35.09

1:16.49

2:46.31

2:56.83

SC Time

30.75
1:07.27
2:29.14
5:15.78

11:51.97

42.21
1:29.79
3:14.04

34.84
1:38.38

34.84
1:16.74
2:44.14
2:56.69

1:22.56

Converted
to SC

30.50

1:07.40

2:38.90

40.20

1:31.90

3:17.80

34.80

34.50

1:15.40

2:44.30

2:54.60

Converted
to LC

31.40
1:08.50
2:31.50
5:20.20

12:00.10

43.00
1:31.20
3:16.70

35.40
1:39.20

35.40
1:17.80
2:46.20
2:58.90

1:22.60

LC WA
Pts

435

427

344

359

324

323

330

448

421

405

362

SC WA
Pts

414
416
404
392
301
303
334
333
342
165
380
365
380
328
320

Date

03/02/19

27/01/19

03/02/18

02/02/19

27/01/19

03/02/19

02/02/19

03/02/19

26/01/19

03/02/19

26/01/19

Date

08/12/19
09/03/19
10/03/19
10/03/19
22/09/17
16/12/18
23/06/18
15/07/18
10/03/19
17/09/17
09/03/19
09/03/19
15/07/18
23/06/18
21/10117

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County
Champs

Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Venue

Luton

Luton
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Woodside LC
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Woodside LC

Biggleswade

Licence

ER190246

ER190245

ER180275

ER190246

ER190245

ER190246

ER190246

ER190246

ER190245

ER190246

ER190245

License

ER191854
ER190277
ER190277
ER190277
ER171441
ER181603
ER180890
ER181325
ER190277
ER171440
ER190277
ER190277
ER181325
ER180890
ER170904
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Level

Level
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