## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

## Mari Cutler - (1136637) - Biggleswade SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.14	30.50	435	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190246	1
100 Freestyle	1:08.62	1:07.40	427	27/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190245	1
200 Freestyle	2:41.03	2:38.90	344	03/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	ER180275	1
50 Breaststroke	41.01	40.20	359	02/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190246	1
100 Breaststroke	1:33.28	1:31.90	324	27/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190245	1
200 Breaststroke	3:20.44	3:17.80	323	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190246	1
50 Butterfly	35.32	34.80	330	02/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190246	1
50 Backstroke	35.09	34.50	448	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190246	1
100 Backstroke	1:16.49	1:15.40	421	26/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190245	1
200 Backstroke	2:46.31	2:44.30	405	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190246	1
200 Individual Medley	2:56.83	2:54.60	362	26/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	ER190245	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	30.75	31.40	414	08/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER191854	3
100 Freestyle	1:07.27	1:08.50	416	09/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	ER190277	2
200 Freestyle	2:29.14	2:31.50	404	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	ER190277	2
400 Freestyle	5:15.78	5:20.20	392	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	ER190277	2
800 Freestyle	11:51.97	12:00.10	301	22/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Bedford	ER171441	4
50 Breaststroke	42.21	43.00	303	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	ER181603	3
100 Breaststroke	1:29.79	1:31.20	334	23/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	ER180890	3
200 Breaststroke	3:14.04	3:16.70	333	15/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER181325	3
50 Butterfly	34.84	35.40	342	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	ER190277	2
100 Butterfly	1:38.38	1:39.20	165	17/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	ER171440	4
50 Backstroke	34.84	35.40	380	09/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	ER190277	2
100 Backstroke	1:16.74	1:17.80	365	09/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	ER190277	2
200 Backstroke	2:44.14	2:46.20	380	15/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER181325	3
200 Individual Medley	2:56.69	2:58.90	328	23/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	ER180890	3
100 Individual Medley	1:22.56	1:22.60	320	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	ER170904	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS